Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/08/2024 10:00 AM | Event Date PO:
10/08/2024 06:00 PM | Event Time Shipping Address:
10/08/2024 09:00 PM | Strike Fairmont Santa Monica

10/08/2024 11:58 PM | Strike Completed 101 Wilshire Blvd,
Santa Monica, CA 90401

Description
Rental Order

Sofas - Bali - Bamboo White Wash
73"W x 30"D x3240 & H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Bali - Bamboo Club Chair
28"W x 32"L x 464l i H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Bora Bora - Accent Chair
26"W x 27"L x 334l H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Bora Bora - Club Chair
28"W x 33"Wx 334 H

Coffee Tables - Bora Bora - White Wash

S
@ 47'W x 32'L x 168l H

Stand Up Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back
3'X 42'H

Bars - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood Folding 6'
6all [l W32al B x42a0 i H

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal

painted to match barback

6'W x 18"D x 8'H
& 4 Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood
;r/] 1740 x 184l Ik 3048 @M/2 H
Services
Install
Strike
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Qtty

10

92

IN-0007734

Agency EA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$450.00 T
$275.00 T
$100.00 T
$200.00 T
$275.00 T
$300.00 T
$500.00 T
$350.00 T
$28.00 T

Total Rental Order

$500.00

$400.00

Total

$1,800.00

$1,100.00

$800.00

$800.00

$1,100.00

$3,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,050.00

$2,576.00

$13,726.00

$2,000.00

$1,600.00
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Description Qtty Price

Truck - 26' box trucks 2 $480.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$960.00

$13,726.00
$4,560.00
$686.30
$274.52
$1,303.97
($0.00)
$20,550.79
($0.00)
$20,550.79
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