



Los Angeles, CA 90063

Agency EA

10/08/2024 10:00 AM | Event Date PO: 10/08/2024 06:00 PM | Event Time Shipping Address: 10/08/2024 09:00 PM | Strike Fairmont Santa Monica 10/08/2024 11:58 PM | Strike Completed 101 Wilshire Blvd, Santa Monica, CA 90401 Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rental Order					
	Sofas - Bali - Bamboo White Wash 73"W x 30"D x32⤠🛛 H	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Bali - Bamboo Club Chair 28"W x 32"L x 46⤠🛛 H	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Bora Bora - Accent Chair 26"W x 27"L x 33âा भ	8	\$100.00	Т	\$800.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Bora Bora - Club Chair 28"W x 33"Wx 33â। भ	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Coffee Tables - Bora Bora - White Wash 47"W x 32"L x 16â MH	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Stand Up Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back 3' X 42"H	10	\$300.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Bars - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood Folding 6' 6⤠¤ ₩32⤠¤ ±42⤠¤ H	3	\$500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal painted to match barback 6'W x 18"D x 8'H	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood 17âŭ 🕸 18âŭ 🕸 30âŭ 🕅/2 H	92	\$28.00	Т	\$2,576.00
			Total Rental Order		\$13,726.00
Services					
	Install	4	\$500.00		\$2,000.00
	Strike	4	\$400.00		\$1,600.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Truck - 26' box trucks	2	\$480.00	\$960.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$13,726.00
Note: Prior to delivering and pick upp all invaigns must be pay in full	Total La	bor/Services/Misc:	\$4,560.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	W	ear & Tear (5.00%):	\$686.30
		Packing (2.00%):	\$274.52
Notes		Taxes :	\$1,303.97
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$20,550.79
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$20,550.79